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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 8 October, 2021

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 5 October, 2021 8:30 am

Rank Horse / HWOE

Claim

GPC08102101 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $8,500. 3YO+

L5$ LT $12,000

(CONCESSIONS L5$ LT $13,500)

NE Horses with Max Start Level 11+ Last 5 Starts
NE Horses with Max Win Level 8+ Last 5 Starts
AE HWOE $40,000+ with a Max Start Level LT 13 AND a Max Win Level LT 8 that have been Preferred Eligible Acceptors, other than Late Nominations, for the

L5$ LT $20,000 race at THIS meeting and who have not gained a start at this meeting.

(RL8)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2130 metres.

Trainer

Driver

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

B W N =
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9
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1
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20

21
22

23
24

25

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

BOORAA NZ/21,087.86
SIDSTREPO /22,817.80
ALL THE BELLS / 28,246.30
ROMAN ART / 66,909.99

BLUE BLAZER NZ /78,239.05
LORD ROSCO NZ/73,180.20
MCARDLES GEM NZ/90,784.50
JESSE ALLWOOD / 43,422.37

THEREUGO / 124,599.50

MINI MINE YET NZ /66,471.50
MAKE IT QUICK / 10,888.48

OUR SEQUEL NZ/36,423.50
ILLAWONG MUSTANG / 21,441.00

HENRIK LARSSON NZ /22,732.11
CAVALRY CALL / 45,626.00
SMART FORTUNE NZ / 42,544.24

VALBONNE NZ/72,047.71

EXPRESS BEAUTY / 16,023.00
C C CHEVRON NZ/51,983.50
LA SULEIMAN /27,694.12

TRINITY BROMAC NZ / 27,652.00
CAULONIA ARTY /20,351.11

CARUBA /60,227.99
MATTJESTIC STAR / 93,165.50

LIBBA RACY /7,980.00

25

G F JBond, S ABond
Brett Smith

Barry Howlett

Victor Bryers

Nathan Turvey
Stephen Reed
Brett Smith

Peter Anderson

Lindsay Harper
Nathan Turvey
Craig Hynam
Colin Joss

Dylan Egerton-Green

Luke Edwards
Peter Tilbrook
Rowen Langridge

Michael Brennan

Leeann Lee
Matthew Scott
Debbie Padberg

Ross Olivieri

Reg Phillips

Peter Tilbrook
Robert Flannery

Reg Phillips

Ryan Warwick
Brett Smith
Chris Voak
Emily Suvaljko

Emily Suvaljko

Dylan Egerton-Green
Brett Smith

Aldo Cortopassi

Donald Harper
Emily Suvaljko
Shannon Suvaljko
Chris Lewis

Dylan Egerton-Green

Gary Hall Jnr
Shannon Suvaljko
Gary Hall Jnr

Gary Hall Jnr

Mitchell Miller
Emily Suvaljko

Shannon Suvaljko

Chris Lewis

Dylan Egerton-Green

Shannon Suvaljko

Callan Suvaljko

Dylan Egerton-Green

12,725.20
9,416.70
8,437.00
7,732.60

6,358.00
5,938.70
4,763.40
4,450.60

3,831.80
3,413.00
3,000.90
2,929.20
2,851.70

2,455.00
2,312.50
2,112.90

2,082.90

1,640.00
1,516.00
1,515.20

1,475.20
950.00

935.00
925.00

600.00

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPC08102101)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02111),(4-GPM08102110),(5-GPM08102107),(6-
GPM08102112)
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102111)

(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102111)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPC081
02101)
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPC08102101)

)

(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102104)
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPC08102101)
(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPC08102101)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02109)
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102109)

Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPM08102107),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02111),(4-GPC08102101)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPC081
02101)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPC08102101)

(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111),(3-GPC081
02101)
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102111)

Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102112),(3-GPM081
02111)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02111)

Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102104),(3-GPM081
02111)
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Rank Horse / HWOE

Claim

GPM08102102 2YO MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $18,000. 2YO

2YO OPEN

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 5). PBD/HWOE. 2130 metres.

Trainer Driver

L5$

Hcp

Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses

1 PAUL EDWARD /2,308.37 David Thompson Dylan Egerton-Green 12,596.40 FT
2 HIGH PRICE /2,720.25 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 10,881.00 FT
3 LOUCID DREAMS /2,308.37 Colin Brown Colin Brown 10,740.10 FT
4 HOKULANI/0.00 Heather Herbert Madeliene Young 6,067.20 FT
5 THE GOOD STAR/ 1,187.50 Craig Hynam Chris Voak 5,950.00 FT
6 PATH OF GOLD/1,120.87 Craig Hynam Emily Suvaljko 4,345.80 FT
7 PETER ROMEO/0.00 David Thompson Dylan Egerton-Green 1,715.20 FT
8 BE HOME SOON/ 1,120.87 Craig Hynam Emily Suvaljko 1,562.50 FT
8
GPMO08102103 3YO FILLIES MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $18,000. 3YO
Fillies
3YO OPEN
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 7). RBD. 2130 metres.
Other Engagements
Hcp & Nominations
Rank Horse / HWOE Claim Trainer Driver L5% Mark (in Preference Order)

- o

- O © © N O O b W N =

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses

BENESARI LANE / 29,703.74

ALWAYS AN ANGEL NZ/ 53,448.05

NEWSY NZ/32,820.91

CAPTAINS BEACHBABE / 26,135.99

UNCONDITIONAL NZ / 16,847.23
DIAMOND DAZE / 6,725.24
ABSOLUTE DELIGHT / 4,443.18
CLUSTER STAR/9,687.00

OUR GLOWING STAR/6,725.24
FLEUR DU MAQUIS / 5,284.12

PATRIKIAR / 6,404.99

11

Ron Huston Kim Prentice
Justin Prentice

G F JBond, S A Bond

Gary Hall Jnr
Dylan Egerton-Green

Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko
G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick
Leeann Lee Mitchell Miller
Linda Hamilton Kyle Harper

No Driver Listed
No Driver Listed
No Driver Listed

Peter Anderson
Peter Anderson
Bianca Ashcroft

Craig Hynam Shannon Suvaljko

97,946.50
45,126.50
43,258.50
22,834.80
18,146.20
8,237.50
6,125.00
5,873.00
5,233.50
4,152.00
3,395.00

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 8 October, 2021

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 5 October, 2021 8:30 am

Rank Horse / HWOE

GPM08102104 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $22,000. 3YO+

Fillies & Mares
FFA OPEN F&M
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 13). RBD. 2130 metres.

Hcp

Claim Trainer Driver L5% Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

N o g B~ W N =

11
12
13

15

16
17

19
20
21

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses

BORN TO BOOGIE NZ/70,410.50 Ross Olivieri Chris Lewis 42,054.60 FT
WAINUI CREEK NZ / 153,680.00 G F J Bond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 36,160.00 FT
SAVVY BROMAC NZ / 55,415.99 Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko 29,240.00 FT
MANDY JOAN / 84,746.34 Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 22,992.90 FT
MISS MUCHO NZ / 38,450.00 G F JBond, S A Bond Deni Roberts 17,592.50 FT
STAR OF DIAMONDS / 76,276.53 Barry Howlett Chris Voak 17,561.60 FT
ALICE KAY /47,186.00 Kat Warwick Shannon Suvaljko 14,874.20 FT
MY PRAYER / 60,586.74 Barry Howlett Mitchell Miller 14,412.50 FT
MY SWEET DEAL NZ / 47,469.52 David Hunter Kyle Harper 13,146.10 FT
BETTOR COPAGOODONE / 64,259.62 Giles Inwood No Driver Listed 12,556.10 FT
DELIGHTFULL / 35,905.64 Ryan Bell Aiden De Campo 11,351.00 FT
HAS NO FEAR /71,632.48 Jocelyn Young Jocelyn Young 9,874.80 FT
SAGANO NZ /38,827.00 G F J Bond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 6,993.70 FT
QUEEN SHENANDOAH NZ / 94,968.25 Ross Olivieri Chris Voak 4,896.60 FT
GOTTA GO GABBANA / 122,151.20 Annie Belton Kim Prentice 4,152.00 FT
MINI MINE YET NZ /66,471.50 Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko 3,413.00 FT
VIVERE DAMORE / 84,355.50 Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko 2,587.30 FT
RADIANT AMBER / 53,935.25 Ryan Bell Aiden De Campo 2,469.60 FT
SOHO PARTY GIRL NZ / 14,971.68 Trevor Wright Chris Lewis 2,324.00 FT
WEEWAH NZ /39,214.58 G F J Bond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 1,664.00 FT
LIBBA RACY /7,980.00 Reg Phillips Dylan Egerton-Green 600.00 FT
21

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102106)
(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102104)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102111)
(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102108)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102108)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02104)
(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102104)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102111)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102110)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102105),(3-GPM081
02106),(4-GPM08102110)
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102104)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02111)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102104),(3-GPM081
02110)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102109)

Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102104),(3-GPM081
02111)

Rank Horse / HWOE

GPMO08102105 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $25,000. 3YO+

FFA OPEN

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 15). PBD/HWOEL2. 2536 metres.

Claim Trainer

Driver

L5$

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

a B W N =

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

BLETCHLEY PARK/ 130,795.80 Stephen Reed Gary Hall Jnr 22,912.50 FT
ICEENOTHINK / 113,468.22 Ross Olivieri Chris Lewis 19,693.64 FT
VESPA NZ /78,463.00 Michael Young Shannon Suvaljko 15,592.30 FT
THATS PERFECT / 89,308.50 Ross Olivieri Chris Voak 14,037.50 FT
MEDIEVAL MAN / 65,860.86 Kiara Davies Emily Suvaljko 8,853.50 FT
IDEAL LINER NZ /119,061.00 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 4,466.00 FT
GOTTA GO GABBANA /122,151.20 Annie Belton Kim Prentice 4,152.00 FT
AS HAPPY AS LARRY NZ / 122,622.00 Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 4,002.50 FT

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102105)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02112),(4-GPM08102107),(5-GPM08102105)
(1-GPM08102106),(2-GPM08102105)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102105),(3-GPM081
02106),(4-GPM08102110)
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Rank Horse / HWOE

GPMO08102106 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $20,000. 3YO+

Conditioned PACE
NE Winners FFA (Level 15) Last 10 starts or Placegetters (2nd,3rd) FFA (Level 15) Last 3 Starts.
NE HWOE $100,000+ with Max Win Level 14+ unless balloted from FFA on form.
AE HWOE $100,000+ balloted from FFA on form.
RBD
Preference To HWOE $70,000+ (If Eligible)
(RL14). RBD. 2130 metres.

Hcp
Claim Trainer Driver L5% Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE
1 WAINUI CREEK NZ / 153,680.00 G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 36,160.00 FT (1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102106)
2 BOOM TIME NZ /93,565.20 Ross Olivieri Chris Voak 25,823.90 FT
3 ALTABLUES/93,914.27 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 24,462.00 FT
4 HOWARD HUGHES NZ / 85,009.52 G F JBond, S A Bond Dylan Egerton-Green 19,085.00 FT
5 QTOWN RIP ROARING NZ/76,850.00 Matthew Scott Emily Suvaljko 10,956.50 FT (1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102106)
6 IDEAL LINER NZ/119,061.00 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 4,466.00 FT (1-GPM08102106),(2-GPM08102105)
7 GOTTA GO GABBANA /122,151.20 Annie Belton Kim Prentice 4,152.00 FT

8 ROCK ME OVER/ 154,310.00

DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE
9 INFATUATION NZ /69,576.97

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102105),(3-GPM081
02106),(4-GPM08102110)

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 2,765.00 FT

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 12,589.40 FT

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02107),(4-GPM08102106)
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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 8 October, 2021

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 5 October, 2021 8:30 am

Rank Horse / HWOE

GPMO08102107 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $19,000. 3YO+

L11 (CL12) HWOE LT $70,000
(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $85,000)
NE 4YO+ HWOE LT $18,500
NE 3YO HWOE LT $25,000
Preference to HWOE $55,000+
(RL11)
(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). PBD/L. 2536 metres.

Hcp

Claim Trainer Driver L5% Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

1
2
3

ALTA ENGEN / 66,393.16
ALTA INTRIGUE NZ / 64,262.00
SHADOW ROLL NZ/62,702.42

BETTORSTARTDREAMING NZ / 58,210.75

PIERRE WHITBY /63,964.59

INFATUATION NZ / 69,576.97

JUST BARNEY / 56,522.00

MANNING /60,070.92

MEDIEVAL MAN / 65,860.86

ROMAN ART / 66,909.99

VIVERE DAMORE / 84,355.50

DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE

12 TYPHOON BANNER NZ/46,630.11

13 SMART FORTUNE NZ/42,544.24

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 49,280.30 FT
Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 39,578.60 FT
Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 20,272.30 FT
Lindsay Harper Donald Harper 17,507.90 FT
Debra Lewis Jocelyn Young 16,542.90 FT
G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 12,589.40 FT
Jeremy Thornton Emily Suvaljko 11,396.50 FT
Justin Prentice Maddison Brown 11,282.50 FT
Kiara Davies Emily Suvaljko 8,853.50 FT
Victor Bryers Emily Suvaljko 7,732.60 FT
Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko 2,587.30 FT
Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 20,328.00 FT
Rowen Langridge Gary Hall Jnr 2,112.90 FT

13

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107)
(1-GPM08102107),(2-GPM08102108)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02107)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02108)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02107),(4-GPM08102106)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102112)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02112),(4-GPM08102107),(5-GPM08102105)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPMO81
02111),(4-GPM08102110),(5-GPM08102107),(6-
GPM08102112)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02111)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102111)

Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPM08102107),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02111),(4-GPC08102101)
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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 8 October, 2021
ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 5 October, 2021 8:30 am
GPM08102108 THE KERSLEY MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $30,000. 3YO+
L10/11 NE HWOE $70,000+
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)
NE 4YO+ HWOE LT $18,500
NE 3YO HWOE LT $25,000
Preference to HWOE $40,000+
(RL11). RBD. 2130 metres.
Other Engagements
Hcp & Nominations
Rank Horse / HWOE Claim Trainer Driver L5% Mark (in Preference Order)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

1 JUMPINGJACKMAC NZ /43,209.36 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 75,524.00 FT
2 ALTA ENGEN/66,393.16 Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 49,280.30 FT
3 ALTA INTRIGUE NZ/ 64,262.00 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 39,578.60 FT
4 SAVVY BROMAC NZ/55,415.99 Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko 29,240.00 FT
5 ROCKABALL NZ/48,686.75 Caris Hamilton-Smith Micheal Ferguson 24,643.50 FT
6 WHATABRO /57,940.20 Michael Brennan Michael Grantham 22,715.10 FT
7 TYPHOON BANNER NZ/46,630.11 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 20,328.00 FT
8 SHADOW ROLL NZ/62,702.42 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 20,272.30 FT
9 EUPHORIA NZ/40,023.72 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 19,718.40 FT
10 BETTORSTARTDREAMING NZ/58,210.75 Lindsay Harper Donald Harper 17,507.90 FT
11 PIERRE WHITBY /63,964.59 Debra Lewis Jocelyn Young 16,542.90 FT
12 JASPERVELLABEACH / 64,001.86 Kristy Elson Emily Suvaljko 16,270.20 FT
13 ALICE KAY /47,186.00 Kat Warwick Shannon Suvaljko 14,874.20 FT
14 MY PRAYER/ 60,586.74 Barry Howlett Mitchell Miller 14,412.50 FT
15 MY SWEET DEAL NZ / 47,469.52 David Hunter Kyle Harper 13,146.10 FT
16 INFATUATION NZ /69,576.97 G F J Bond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 12,589.40 FT
17 BETTOR COPAGOODONE / 64,259.62 Giles Inwood Chris Voak 12,556.10 FT
18 JOE WITH THE FLOW / 57,940.13 Tony Hynam Shannon Suvaljko 12,209.40 FT
19 JUST BARNEY /56,522.00 Jeremy Thornton Emily Suvaljko 11,396.50 FT
20 MANNING /60,070.92 Justin Prentice Maddison Brown 11,282.50 FT
21 MEDIEVAL MAN / 65,860.86 Kiara Davies Emily Suvaljko 8,853.50 FT
22 ROMAN ART /66,909.99 Victor Bryers Emily Suvaljko 7,732.60 FT
23 JESSE ALLWOOD /43,422.37 Peter Anderson Aldo Cortopassi 4,450.60 FT
24 TRIROYALE BRIGADE NZ /45,439.50 Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 3,734.20 FT
25 THE KRAKEN /59,356.02 Phil Costello Shannon Suvaljko 3,333.70 FT
26 SMART FORTUNE NZ/42,544.24 Rowen Langridge Gary Hall Jnr 2,112.90 FT

DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE
27 DOC HOLLIDAY NZ/26,152.25 Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 15,498.50 FT

27

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107)
(1-GPM08102107),(2-GPM08102108)
(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102104)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102111)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110)
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102108)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02107)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02108)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102111)
(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102108)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102108)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02107),(4-GPM08102106)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02104)
(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102108)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102112)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02112),(4-GPM08102107),(5-GPM08102105)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02111),(4-GPM08102110),(5-GPM08102107),(6-
GPM08102112)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPC081
02101)

(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102111),(3-GPM081
02108)
(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102111)

Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPM08102107),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02111),(4-GPC08102101)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02108),(4-GPM08102112)
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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 8 October, 2021

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 5 October, 2021 8:30 am

Rank Horse / HWOE

GPMO08102109 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $18,000. 3YO+

L7/9 NE HWOE $40,000+
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)
NE 4YO+ HWOE LT $18,500
NE 3YO HWOE LT $25,000
Preference To L8+ (HWOE $25,000+)
(RL9). RBD. 2130 metres.

Hcp

Claim Trainer Driver L5$ Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

1

a B W N

10
1"
12
13

15
16
17
18
19

20

21

OTIS / 32,828.86

KNOW WHEN TO RUN/ 32,492.23

ALTA CINDERELLA /28,774.80
WITHOUTTHETUH / 27,891.84
DOC HOLLIDAY NZ/26,152.25

THE TIGER ARMY / 32,029.50

ZAZU / 25,575.00
DELIGHTFULL / 35,905.64
JUST WING IT NZ / 39,359.85
ANOTHER SNAG / 25,139.62

THE WHITE RABBIT NZ / 35,733.00

BE MY ROCK / 38,663.30
BETTOR PACK IT / 34,026.79

ANVIL ROLLOVER / 38,512.50

CLASSIC CHOICE NZ/26,949.02

OUR SEQUEL NZ/ 36,423.50
CAMLUCK KING / 27,701.62
WEEWAH NZ/ 39,214.58
THE VERANDAH / 30,071.47

LA SULEIMAN /27,694.12

MAJOR ARTIST / 36,885.54

DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE

22
23
24

25

SIDSTREPO /22,817.80
RICHIE REACTOR / 24,285.50
ILLAWONG MUSTANG / 21,441.00

HENRIK LARSSON NZ / 22,732.11

25

David Thompson Dylan Egerton-Green 28,788.40 FT

Justin Prentice Gary Hall Jnr 23,853.50 FT

Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 18,891.00 FT

Michael Brennan Michael Grantham 16,330.50 FT (1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109)

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 15,498.50 FT
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02108),(4-GPM08102112)

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 12,776.20 FT
(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02111)

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 11,938.20 FT (1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111)

Ryan Bell Aiden De Campo 11,351.00 FT (1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102104)

Ross Olivieri Chris Lewis 11,228.50 FT (1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109)

Terry Atkins Aldo Cortopassi 11,212.00 FT (1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111)

Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko 10,451.00 FT

G F JBond, S A Bond Deni Roberts 10,013.50 FT

Giles Inwood No Driver Listed 4,970.70 FT
(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02111)

Russell Eddy Dean Miller 4,868.40 FT (1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111)

Barry Howlett Chris Voak 4,856.60 FT

Colin Joss Chris Lewis 2,929.20 FT (1-GPM08102109),(2-GPC08102101)

Linda Hamilton Kyle Harper 2,214.00 FT

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 1,664.00 FT (1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102109)

Chris Willis Aiden De Campo 1,538.00 FT
(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111),(3-GPM081
02110)

Debbie Padberg Shannon Suvaljko 1,515.20 FT
(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111),(3-GPC081
02101)

Luke Edwards Shannon Suvaljko 1,440.00 FT (1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109)

Brett Smith Brett Smith 9,416.70 FT (1-GPM08102109),(2-GPC08102101)

Ross Olivieri Chris Voak 6,038.00 FT (1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111)

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 2,851.70 FT
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02109)

Luke Edwards Gary Hall Jnr 2,455.00 FT (1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102109)
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GPMO08102110 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $17,000. 3YO+

L5$ LT $25,000
(CONCESSIONS L5$ LT $27,500)

Rank Horse / HWOE

NE Horses with Max Start Level 15+ Last 5 Starts
NE Horses with Max Win Level 12+ Last 5 Starts

Preference to HWOE $40,000+

(RL12)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2130 metres.

Claim Trainer

Driver

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE
1 WHATABRO / 57,940.20 Michael Brennan Michael Grantham 22,715.10 FT
2 TYPHOON BANNER NZ /46,630.11 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 20,328.00 FT
3 SHADOW ROLL NZ/62,702.42 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 20,272.30 FT
4 BETTORSTARTDREAMING NZ /58,210.75 Lindsay Harper Donald Harper 17,507.90 FT
5 PIERRE WHITBY / 63,964.59 Debra Lewis No Driver Listed 16,542.90 FT
6 VESPANZ/78,463.00 Michael Young Shannon Suvaljko 15,592.30 FT
7 ALICE KAY / 47,186.00 Kat Warwick Shannon Suvaljko 14,874.20 FT
8 INFATUATION NZ/69,576.97 G F J Bond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 12,589.40 FT
9 BETTOR COPAGOODONE / 64,259.62 Giles Inwood Chris Voak 12,556.10 FT
10 JOE WITH THE FLOW / 57,940.13 Tony Hynam Shannon Suvaljko 12,209.40 FT
11 MY CARBON COPY NZ/ 85,869.37 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 12,187.30 FT
12 JUST BARNEY / 56,522.00 Jeremy Thornton Emily Suvaljko 11,396.50 FT
13 MANNING / 60,070.92 Justin Prentice Maddison Brown 11,282.50 FT
14 BURNING RUBBER NZ/92,133.80 Brett Smith Chris Lewis 11,262.50 FT
15 QTOWN RIP ROARING NZ / 76,850.00 Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 10,956.50 FT
16 MEDIEVAL MAN / 65,860.86 Kiara Davies Emily Suvaljko 8,853.50 FT
17 ROMAN ART / 66,909.99 Victor Bryers Emily Suvaljko 7,732.60 FT
18 QUEEN SHENANDOAH NZ /94,968.25 Ross Olivieri Chris Voak 4,896.60 FT
19 TYLER BRETT /98,360.00 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 4,450.60 FT
20 GOTTA GO GABBANA/122,151.20 Annie Belton Kim Prentice 4,152.00 FT
21 WHOSWHOINTHEZOO / 50,474.25 Karen Thompson No Driver Listed 3,205.10 FT
22 MAESTRO BELLINI/ 86,072.50 Brett Smith Brett Smith 2,592.90 FT
23 RADIANT AMBER / 53,935.25 Ryan Bell Aiden De Campo 2,469.60 FT
24 VALBONNE NZ/72,047.71 Michael Brennan Gary Hall Jnr 2,082.90 FT
25 MATTJESTIC STAR/93,165.50 Robert Flannery Callan Suvaljko 925.00 FT
DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE
26 THE VERANDAH /30,071.47 Chris Willis Aiden De Campo 1,538.00 FT

26

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102111)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02107)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02108)
(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102105)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102111)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02107),(4-GPM08102106)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02104)
(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102108)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102112)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPM08102106)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02112),(4-GPM08102107),(5-GPM08102105)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPMO81
02111),(4-GPM08102110),(5-GPM08102107),(6-
GPM08102112)
(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102110)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102110)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102105),(3-GPM081
02106),(4-GPM08102110)
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102110)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102104),(3-GPM081
02110)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPC081
02101)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02111)

(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111),(3-GPM081
02110)
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METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 8 October, 2021

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 5 October, 2021 8:30 am

GPM08102111 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $17,000. 3YO+

L5$ LT $20,000
(CONCESSIONS L5$ LT $22,500)

Rank Horse / HWOE

NE Horses with Max Start Level 13+ Last 5 Starts
NE Horses with Max Win Level 10+ Last 5 Starts

Preference to HWOE $40,000+

(RL10)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2130 metres.

Claim Trainer

Driver

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE
1 TYPHOON BANNER NZ/46,630.11 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 20,328.00 FT
2 EUPHORIA NZ/40,023.72 Gary Hall Snr Gary Hall Jnr 19,718.40 FT
3 ALICE KAY / 47,186.00 Kat Warwick Shannon Suvaljko 14,874.20 FT
4 HAS NO FEAR/71,632.48 Jocelyn Young Jocelyn Young 9,874.80 FT
5 ROMAN ART / 66,909.99 Victor Bryers Emily Suvaljko 7,732.60 FT
6 ALLWOODS ROCKNROLL /54,110.20 Peter Anderson Aldo Cortopassi 6,882.90 FT
7 BLUE BLAZER NZ/78,239.05 Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko 6,358.00 FT
8 BETTORGRINANBARIT /52,198.61 Giles Inwood Chris Voak 5,983.50 FT
9 RABCHENKO /104,678.75 Frank Vanmaris Chris Voak 5,978.80 FT

10 MCARDLES GEM NZ/90,784.50 Brett Smith Brett Smith 4,763.40 FT
11 TYLER BRETT /98,360.00 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 4,450.60 FT
12 JESSE ALLWOOD / 43,422.37 Peter Anderson Aldo Cortopassi 4,450.60 FT
13 THEREUGO / 124,599.50 Lindsay Harper Donald Harper 3,831.80 FT
14 ROBBIE EASTON NZ/56,967.47 Debra Lewis Chris Lewis 3,761.80 FT
15 TRIROYALE BRIGADE NZ / 45,439.50 Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 3,734.20 FT
16 ATHABASCAN /72,696.75 Debra Lewis Jocelyn Young 3,513.60 FT
17 THE KRAKEN / 59,356.02 Phil Costello Shannon Suvaljko 3,333.70 FT
18 WHOSWHOINTHEZOO / 50,474.25 Karen Thompson Mark Reed 3,205.10 FT
19 VIVERE DAMORE / 84,355.50 Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko 2,587.30 FT
20 RADIANT AMBER / 53,935.25 Ryan Bell Aiden De Campo 2,469.60 FT
21 SMART FORTUNE NZ/42,544.24 Rowen Langridge Gary Hall Jnr 2,112.90 FT
22 VALBONNE NZ/72,047.71 Michael Brennan Gary Hall Jnr 2,082.90 FT
23 THEJEWELINHEREYE /41,977.80 Hayden Reeves Dylan Egerton-Green 1,700.00 FT
24 CCCHEVRON NZ/51,983.50 Matthew Scott Emily Suvaljko 1,516.00 FT
25 MATTJESTIC STAR/93,165.50 Robert Flannery Callan Suvaljko 925.00 FT
DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE
26 DONT BOTHER ME NONE NZ/24,451.78 G F J Bond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 19,425.50 FT
27 DOC HOLLIDAY NZ/26,152.25 Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 15,498.50 FT
28 STAMFORD NZ/20,175.72 Ray Williams Aldo Cortopassi 15,137.10 FT
29 THE TIGER ARMY /32,029.50 Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 12,776.20 FT
30 ZAZU/25,575.00 Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 11,938.20 FT
31 ANOTHER SNAG /25,139.62 Terry Atkins Aldo Cortopassi 11,212.00 FT
32 RICHIE REACTOR/ 24,285.50 Ross Olivieri Chris Voak 6,038.00 FT
33 BETTOR PACK IT /34,026.79 Giles Inwood No Driver Listed 4,970.70 FT
34 ANVIL ROLLOVER/38,512.50 Russell Eddy Dean Miller 4,868.40 FT
35 MAKE IT QUICK/ 10,888.48 Craig Hynam Shannon Suvaljko 3,000.90 FT
36 ILLAWONG MUSTANG /21,441.00 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 2,851.70 FT

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102111)
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102108)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102111)
(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102111)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02111),(4-GPM08102110),(5-GPM08102107),(6-
GPMO08102112)

(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102111)
(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102111)

(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102111)
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102110)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPC081
02101)
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPC08102101)

(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102111),(3-GPM081
02108)

(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102111)
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102110)

(1-GPM08102104),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02111)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102104),(3-GPM081
02110)

Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPM08102107),(2-GPM08102108),(3-GPM081
02111),(4-GPC08102101)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPC081
02101)
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102112)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPC08102101)

(1-GPM08102110),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02111)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02108),(4-GPM08102112)

(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02111)
(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111)

(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111)
(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111)

(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02111)
(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPC08102101)

(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02109)
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37 THE VERANDAH /30,071.47

38 LA SULEIMAN /27,694.12

39 TRINITY BROMAC NZ/27,652.00
40 CAULONIA ARTY /20,351.11

41 LIBBA RACY /7,980.00

Chris Willis Aiden De Campo 1,538.00 FT
(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111),(3-GPM081
02110)

Debbie Padberg Shannon Suvaljko 1,515.20 FT
(1-GPM08102109),(2-GPM08102111),(3-GPC081
02101)

Ross Olivieri Chris Lewis 1,475.20 FT (1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102111)

Reg Phillips Dylan Egerton-Green 950.00 FT Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102112),(3-GPM081
02111)

Reg Phillips Dylan Egerton-Green 600.00 FT Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102104),(3-GPM081
02111)

41

Rank Horse / HWOE

GPM08102112 3YO+ SS PACE (SKY) (SS) of $18,000. 3YO+

L7/9+ HWOE $18,500+ HANDICAP STAND
NE 4YO+ HWOE LT $18,500
NE 3YO HWOE LT $25,000

(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE)
Preference To L8+ (HWOE $25,000+)

(RLY%)

*The assigned Race Level is taken from the starting Handicap Mark.
(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2096 metres.

Claim Trainer

Driver

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Tuesday 5 October 2021. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE
1 HIT THE SKY NZ/49,411.50
2 WITHOUTTHETUH / 27,891.84
3 DOC HOLLIDAY NZ/26,152.25

4 GEE SMITH /29,246.50
5 THE TIGER ARMY /32,029.50

6 JUST BARNEY /56,522.00

7 JUST WING IT NZ / 39,359.85
8 NEARIS GREEN NZ/34,812.00
9 MEDIEVAL MAN / 65,860.86

10 ROMAN ART /66,909.99

11 BETTORGRINANBARIT / 52,198.61
12 BETTOR PACK IT / 34,026.79

13 TRIROYALE BRIGADE NZ / 45,439.50

14 THEJEWELINHEREYE / 41,977.80
15 PERLEE GATES /29,527.05
16 MANOFTHEPEOPLE / 33,723.40
17 MAJOR ARTIST / 36,885.54
DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE
18 ULTIMATE ROCKER NZ / 24,039.98
19 IDEAL AGENT NZ/18,851.25
20 CAULONIA ARTY /20,351.11

Amber Sparks Aldo Cortopassi 26,434.20 10

Michael Brennan Michael Grantham 16,330.50 FT (1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109)

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 15,498.50 FT
(1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02108),(4-GPM08102112)

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 14,015.80 FT

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 12,776.20 FT
(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02111)

Jeremy Thornton No Driver Listed 11,396.50 20
(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102107),(3-GPM081
02110),(4-GPM08102112)

Ross Olivieri Chris Lewis 11,228.50 FT (1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109)

Michael Young Shannon Suvaljko 10,881.00 FT

Kiara Davies No Driver Listed 8,853.50 20
(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPM08102110),(3-GPM081
02112),(4-GPM08102107),(5-GPM08102105)

Victor Bryers Emily Suvaljko 7,732.60 20
(1-GPM08102108),(2-GPC08102101),(3-GPM081
02111),(4-GPM08102110),(5-GPM08102107),(6-
GPM08102112)

Giles Inwood Chris Voak 5,983.50 10 (1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102111)

Giles Inwood Chris Voak 4,970.70 FT
(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109),(3-GPM081
02111)

Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 3,734.20 10
(1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102111),(3-GPM081
02108)

Hayden Reeves Dylan Egerton-Green 1,700.00 10 (1-GPM08102111),(2-GPM08102112)

Matthew Scott No Driver Listed 1,5650.00 FT

Maryann White Kyle Harper 1,468.00 FT

Luke Edwards Shannon Suvaljko 1,440.00 FT (1-GPM08102112),(2-GPM08102109)

Joe Rigoli Jamie Rigoli 9,072.99 FT

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 8,137.50 FT

Reg Phillips Dylan Egerton-Green 950.00 FT Engaged GLPARK 05/10/2021 /
(1-GPC08102101),(2-GPM08102112),(3-GPM081
02111)

20

Unique Nominations =

130



GP081021 Page 11 of 11
METRO PRIME - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Friday, 8 October, 2021

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Tuesday, 5 October, 2021 8:30 am

Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )

Current

Licence
Display Name Code Contact Number
R C (Robert) Abercromby DRA 0418190051
M D (Michael) Blakemore DRA 0448147939
J P (Jeff) Bourne DRB
T N (Thomas) Bryant DRB 0407058119
R S (Ryan) Eyre DRB 0414650362
H (Hayden) Hancock DRA 0437778156
M W (Mark) Johnson DRA 0426 567 893
C L (Corey) Peterson DRA 0478 944 011
D J (Daniel) Suvaljko DRB 0472607341
J D (Joseph) Suvaljko DRB 0447 050 303
K A (Kyle) Symington DRB 0419097978

Total Drivers on Report = 11



